
MADISON ACADEMY 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2019-2020 

 
Kim Brandies                President 
3316 NE Rocky Ford Road 
Madison, FL  32340 
Cell:  850-464-1054 
brandiesk@mcaa.academy 
 
Troy Bradfield    Vice President 
4040 NE State Road 6 
Lee, FL 32059 
Cell:  850-694-1332 
bradfieldt@mcaa.academy 
     
Chad Arnold   Treasurer 
307 SW Macon St 
Madison, FL  32340 
Cell: 850-464-0568 
arnoldc@mcaa.academy 
   
Melanie Terrill  Secretary 
654 NE Old Blue Spring Road 
Lee, FL 32059 
Cell:  850-464-3437 
terrillm@mcaa.academy 
 
Willy Hamrick 
101 Cheryl Drive 
Perry, FL 32347 
Cell:  850-973-7942 
hamrickw@mcaa.academy  
 
Ella Howard 
212 SE Woodlawn Street 
Madison, FL  32340 
Home:  850-973-4345 
howarde@mcaa.academy 
 
 

 
Amanda Norris 
5731 Little Cat Road 
Madison, FL  32340 
Cell:  904-237-9622 
norrisa@mcaa.acaademy.org 
 
Amanda Ortega 
2830 NE Colin Kelly Highway 
Madison, FL  32340 
Cell: 850-591-2165 
ortegaa@mcaa.academy 
 
Kyle Whitaker   
1948 NE CR 150 
Madison, FL  32340 
Cell: 850-673-7677 
whitakerk@mcaa.academy 
 
Janna Barrs          Executive Director 
1104 NE Juniper Dr 
Lee, FL 32059 
Cell: 850-673-6775 
barrsj@mcaa.academy  
 
Andrea Krell  Assistant Director 
133 SE Macon Street 
Madison, FL 32340 
Cell:  850-464-3703 
krella@mcaa.academy 
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